Asserballe 22-05-2015

.Sunday Asserballe 0,850 km

. H N
24-05-2015 13:00
o Il

Blue - 1300-1320
Qualifying started at 12:58:32

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
1 53.351 +5.623 13:00:51.817 (70) Yanneck Steber
(32) Christof Peters 2 49.929 +2.201 13:01:41.746 1 48.851 13:05:20.204
1 59.652 +13.932 13:05:41.680 3 50.225 +2.497 13:02:31.971 2 49.654 +0.803 13:06:09.858
2 53.835 +8.115 13:06:35.515 4 49.204 +1.476 13:03:21.175 3 50.012 +1.161 13:06:59.870
3 53.370 +7.650 13:07:28.885 5 49.865 +2.137 13:04:11.040 4 51.294 +2.443 13:07:51.164
4 51.691 +5.971 13:08:20.576 6 48.873 +1.145 13:04:59.913 5 4:36.220 +3:47.369 13:12:27.384
5 52.846 +7.126 13:09:13.422 7 50.137 +2.409 13:05:50.050 6 52.981 +4.130 13:13:20.365
6 1:15480 +20.760 13:10:28.902 8 49.464 +1.736 13:06:39.514 7 52.990 +4.139 13:14:13.355
7 2:08.807 +1:23.087 13:12:37.709 9 49.214 +1.486 13:07:28.728 8 52.853 +4.002 13:15:06.208
8 47.183 +1.463 13:13:24.892 10 48.702 +0.974 13:08:17.430 9 52624 +3.773 13:15:58.832
9 47.084 +1.364 13:14:11.976 " 48.678 +0.950 13:09:06.108 10 52.830 +3.979 13:16:51.662
10 45.998 +0.278 13:14:57.974 12 49.108 +1.380 13:00:55.216 " 53.860 +5.009 13:17:45.522
11 45.720 13:15:43.694 13 48.393 +0.665 13:10:43.609
12 45.793 +0.073 13:16:29.487 14 48.917 +1.189 13:11:32.526 (99) Knud Erik pedersen
13 46.311 +0.591 13:17:15.798 15 48.364 +0.636 13:12:20.890 1 55.775 +6.891 13:00:53.898
16 48.345 +0.617 13:13:09.235 2 56.037 +7.153 13:01:49.935
(199) Kai Tiedemann 17 48.620 +0.892 13:13:57.855 3 51.982 +3.098 13:02:41.917
T 28801 558 730520610 18 47.988 +0.260 13:14:45843 4 50.427 +1.543 13:03:32.344
2 48.923 +2.650 13:06:09.542 19 47.870 +0.142 13:15:33.713 5 49.183 +0.299 13:04:21.527
3 50.265 +3.992 13:06:59.807 20 48.485 +0.757 13:16:22.198 6 49.231 +0.347 13:05:10.758
4 47.829 +1.556 13:07:47.636 21 47.728 13:17:09.926 7 49.124 +0.240 13:05:59.882
5 47.353 +1.080 13:08:34.989 22 53.858 +6.130 13:18:03.784 8 49.158 +0.274 13:06:49.040
6 47.928 +1.655 13:09:22.917 9 49.591 +0.707 13:07:38.631
7 47.391 +1.118 13:10:10.308 (10) Mikkel Bech 10 48.884 13:08:27.515
8 47.871 +1.598 13:10:58.179 1 1:01.374 +13527 13:00:32.730 1 49.394 +0.510 13:09:16.909
9 47.418 1145 13:11:45.597 2 50.496 +2.649 13:01:23.226 12 49.404 +0.520 13:10:06.313
10 47 407 +1.134 13:12:33.004 3 49.516 +1.669 13:02:12742 13 59.241 +10.357 13:11:05.554
11 47.291 +1.018 13:13:20.295 4 49.941 +2.094 13:03:02683
12 46.690 +0.417 13:14:06.985 5 49.701 +1.854 13:03:52.384 (179) Carsten Jensen
13 48.124 +1.851 13:14:55.109 6 49.733 +1.886 13:04:42117 1 52.076 +3.191 13:00:12.237
14 47.737 +1.464 13:15:42.846 7 49.763 +1.916 13:05:31.880 2 49.530 +0.645 13:01:01.767
15 46.281 +0.008 13:16:29.127 8 50.080 +2.233 13:06:21.960 3 49.756 +0.871 13:01:51.523
16 46.273 13:17:15.400 9 50.021 +2.174 13:07:11.981 4 50.309 +1.424 13:02:41.832
10 49.680 +1.833 13:08:01.661 5 49.868 +0.983 13:03:31.700
(27) Nils Peters " 57.194 +9.347 13:08:58.855 6 49441 +0.556 13:04:21.141
1 51046 7433 730709971 12 1:04.557 +16.710 13:10:03412 7 49.100 +0.215 13:05:10.241
2 48.399 +1.691 13:07:58.370 13 1:23473 +35.626 13:11:26.885 8 48.885 13:05:59.126
3 48.082 +1.374 13:08:46.452 14 49.843 +1.99% 13:12:16.728 9 49.292 +0.407 13:06:48418
4 48.523 +1.815 13:09:34.975 15 49.523 +1.676 13:13:06.251 10 49.693 +0.808 13:07:38.111
5 48.674 +1.966 13:10:23.649 16 49.075 +1.228 13:13:55.326 1 49.125 +0.240 13:08:27.236
6 48.497 +1.789 13:11:12.146 17 49.346 +1.499 13:14:44.672 12 49.432 +0.547 13:09:16.668
7 48.674 +1.966 13:12:00.820 18 48.420 +0.573 13:16:33.092 13 49.531 +0.646 13:10:06.199
8 46.708 13:12:47.528 19 48.700 +0.853 13:16:21.792 14 50.041 +1.156 13:10:56.240
9 47.068 +0.360 13:13:34.596 20 47.847 13:17:09.639 15 50.253 +1.368 13:11:46.493
21 48.045 +0.198 13:17:57.684
(45) Andreas Peter Echendarfer (44) Dennis Krogh
51.702 +3.99 13:01:46.596 (33) Fin Petersen 1 54.485 +4.872 13:00:50.232
2 49.955 +2.249 13:02:36.551 1 55423 +6.879 13:01:51.003 2 51.119 +1.506 13:01:41.351
3 49955 +2.249 13:03:26.506 2 1:09.157 +20.613 13:03:00.160 3 50.381 +0.768 13:02:31.732
4 50.317 +2.611 13:04:16.823 3 54.884 +6.340 13:03:55.044 4 50.712 +1.099 13:03:22.444
5 49.000 1204 13:05:05.823 4 54.921 +6.377 13:04:49.965 5 50.050 +0.437 13:04:12.494
6 48.740 +1.034 13:05:54.563 5 55.518 +6.974 13:05:45483 6 49.744 +0.131 13:05:02.238
7 50.361 +2.655 13:06:44.924 6 53.759 +5.215 13:06:39.242 7 49.986 +0.373 13:05:52.224
8 48.832 1126 13:07:33.756 7 59.261 +10717 13:07:38.503 8 49.800 +0.187 13:06:42.024
9 47.706 13:08:21.462 8 54.431 +5.887 13:08:32.934 9 49.960 +0.347 13:07:31.984
10 48.922 +1.216 13:09:10.384 9 53.326 +4.782 13:09:26.260 10 50.036 +0.423 13:08:22.020
11 49.472 +1.766 13:09:59.856 10 53.314 +4.770 13:10:19.574 " 1:08201 +18.588 13:09:30.221
12 48.182 +0.476 13:10:48.038 " 52.338 +3.79%4 13:11:11.912 12 49.757 +0.144 13:10:19.978
13 49.977 +2.271 13:11:38.015 12 53.256 +4.712 13:12:05.168 13 49.613 13:11:09.591
14 2:49533 +2:01.827 13:14:27.548 13 54.993 +6.449 13:13:00.161 14 3:54.656 +3:05.043 13:15:04.247
15 49.690 +1.984 13:15:17.238 14 1:26.939 +38.395 13:14:27.100
16 48.617 +0.911 13:16:05.855 15 49.443 +0.899 13:15:16.543 (296) Christian Pedersen
17 48.402 +0.696 13:16:54.257 16 49.331 +0.787 13:16:05.874 1 55.122 +4.826 13:00:27.886
18 49.785 +2.079 13:17:44.042 17 48.572 +0.028 13:16:54.446 2 53.342 +3.046 13:01:21.228
18 48.544 13:17:42.990 3 52.900 +2.604 13:02:14.128
(13) Claus Sejr Nielsen 4 52.016 +1.720 13:03:06.144
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
www. mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 53.574 +3.278 13:03:59.718
6 51.650 +1.354 13:04:51.368
7 55.117 +4.821 13:05:46.485
8 55.140 +4.844 13:06:41.625
9 54.590 +4.294 13:07:36.215
10 53.384 +3.088 13:08:29.599
11 51.370 +1.074 13:09:20.969
12 52.396 +2.100 13:10:13.365
13 50.908 +0.612 13:11:04.273
14 52.428 +2.132 13:11:56.701
15 50.206 13:12:46.997
16 52.947 +2.651 13:13:39.944
17 51.331 +1.035 13:14:31.275
18 51.362 +1.066 13:15:22.637
19 50.598 +0.302 13:16:13.235
20 50.373 +0.077 13:17:03.608
21 50.569 +0.273 13:17:54177
(57) Stefan Beyer
1 59.160 +6.921 13:04:03.697
2 54.015 +1.776 13:04:57.712
3 52.239 13:05:49.951
(950) Kai Freitag
1 57.247 +1.943 13:04:02219
2 55.304 13:04:57.523
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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